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Number of Top Times: 8 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

Time
Boys 17-18 50 Free
1 20.20 Y AAAA
2 20.62 Y AAAA
3 20.80 Y AAA
4 21.38 Y AAA
5 2147 Y AAA
6 2148 Y AAA
7 2149 Y AAA
8 21.51Y AAA
Boys 17-18 100 Free
1 4519 Y AAAA
2 4570 Y AAA
3 46.00 Y AAA
4 4610 Y AAA
5 46.23 Y AAA
6 46.76 Y AAA
7 4737 Y AAA
8 47.44 Y AA
Boys 17-18 200 Free
1 1:40.33 Y AAA
2 1:41.14 Y AAA
3 1:41.16 Y AAA
4 1:41.45 Y AAA
5 1:41.90 Y AAA
6 1:42.14 Y  AAA
7 1:42.98 Y AAA
8 1:44.32 Y AAA
Boys 17-18 500 Free
1 4:36.66 Y AAA
2 4:4123 Y AAA
3 4:44.80 Y AAA
4 4:47.42 Y AA
5 4:5013 Y AA
6 4:54.42 Y AA
7 4:57.03 Y AA
8 4:58.63 Y A

Boys 17-18 1000 Free

1
2
3

9:45.79 Y SAAA
10:58.86 Y BB
11:06.39 Y BB

Boys 17-18 1650 Free

1
2
3

16:10.67 Y AAA
19:06.34 Y BB
20:27.02Y B

Boys 17-18 100 Back

1

0N A WN

5042 Y
51.16 Y
5155 Y
5192 Y
51.96 Y
5205 Y AA
52.34Y AA
52.50 Y LAA

AAA
AAA

222
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Mason Zadina
Evan Niemeyer
Ryan Mendlick
Carter Hiley
Aaron Matulka
Thomas Sewell
Nikolas Keuser
James Koch

Ryan Mendlick
Carter Hiley
James Koch
Mason Zadina
Evan Niemeyer
John Boerner
Matthew Brailita
Alexander Fitch

Nathan Finnegan
John Boerner
Ryan Mendlick
Jadeon Carter
Austin Lewis
James Koch
Carter Hiley
Matthew Brailita

Jadeon Carter
Austin Lewis
Aidan Jackson
John Boerner
Matthew Brailita
James Koch
Emmett Haake
Thomas Sewell

Jadeon Carter
Aaron Matulka
Oscar Edwards

Jadeon Carter
Ryker Gilbert
Cooper Stiles

Ryan Mendlick
Carter Hiley
Alexander Fitch
Lucas Feng
Jadeon Carter
Nathan Finnegan
Reid Frederick
Theodore Steiner

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
18 MAC MW
18 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 BT MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
18  MAC MW
18 CBSC MW
17 UN MW
17 BT MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
17 UN MW
18 GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
17 BT MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
17 UN MW
18 GOAL MW
18 SO MW
17 UN MW
18  CBSC MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
17 LSS MW
17 SO MW
17 MAC MW
17 LSS MW
17 LSS MW
17 GOAL MW
17 GOAL MW
17 BT MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 LSS MW
18 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
17 BT MW

3/13/2025
3/13/2025
12/11/2024
3/13/2025
2/8/2025
2/27/2025
12/11/2024
3/13/2025

2/27/2025
3/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/27/2025
11/8/2024
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
11/8/2024

12/11/2024
2/27/2025
11/8/2024
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/14/2025

12/11/2024
3/13/2025

2/27/2025
2/13/2025
11/8/2024
11/15/2024
1/16/2025
3/13/2025
2/27/2025
3/7/2025

11/8/2024
10/11/2024
3/7/2025

11/8/2024
10/19/2024
10/11/2024

11/8/2024
3/13/2025
2/27/2025
11/8/2024
3/13/2025
12/11/2024
2/27/2025
3/13/2025

2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 TT West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St
2025 |IA Obs Boys Dist Waukee

2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 1A Obs lowa Boys State

2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge

2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 |IA Obs lowa Boys State

2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Obs Metro Conference

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2024 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2025 MW Obs Millard North Invite P/F
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2024 MW SO Lisa Ellis Memorial Rock
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2024 MW LSS Spooky Splash
2024 MW SO Lisa Ellis Memorial Rock

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
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P/FIS Name

Time

Boys 17-18 200 Back

1

~NOoO g WN

8

1:49.00 Y
1:4961Y AAA
1:49.80 Y AAA
1:56.07 Y AA
1:57.84' Y AA
15029 Y A
2:01.37 Y A
2:0203Y A

AAA

Boys 17-18 100 Breast

1

~NOoO g, WwN

8

56.32 Y
56.47 Y
56.91 Y
5733 Y
57.68 Y
57.78 Y AAA
58.48 Y AAA
590.08 Y AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Boys 17-18 200 Breast

1

~NOoO b~ WN

8

2:01.46 Y
2:06.00 Y AAA
2:06.83 Y AAA
2:08.34 Y AA
2:09.61Y AA
2:10.57 Y AA
21199 Y AA
21730 Y A

AAAA

Boys 17-18 100 Fly

1

~No gk WN

8

48.32 Y
4914 'Y
50.63 Y
50.64 Y AAA
51.39 Y AAA
5146 Y AA
5176 Y AA
52.08 Y AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA

Boys 17-18 200 Fly

1

~NoO g WN

8

1:52.74 Y AAA
1:56.94 Y AA
1:57.54 Y AA
1:58.93 Y AA
1:50.73 Y AA
2:0224Y A
2:0267 Y A
2:0441Y A

Boys 17-18 200 IM

1

0N g~ WN

1:50.46 Y
1:51.05 Y
1:51.29 Y
1:53.63 Y
1:53.69 Y AAA
1:55.13' Y AAA
1:57.98 Y AA

1:58.17 Y AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
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Ryan Mendlick
Jadeon Carter
Nathan Finnegan
Theodore Steiner
Jaden Unlu

John Boerner
Oscar Edwards
Finnian Barrett

Carson Agnew
Nikolas Keuser
Aidan Jackson
Mason Zadina
Owen Bartee
Chase Robinson
Matthew Brailita
Cameron Newton

Carson Agnew
Aidan Jackson
Matthew Brailita
Nikolas Keuser
Chase Robinson
Cameron Newton
Colin Schneider
Noah Scribner

Mason Zadina
Evan Niemeyer
Alexander Fitch
Carter Hiley

Reid Frederick
Braxton Frederick
Zayne Keslar
Chase Robinson

Evan Niemeyer
Mason Zadina
Zayne Keslar
Jack Bender
Jadeon Carter
Theodore Steiner
Aidan Jackson
Jared Fasnacht

Ryan Mendlick
Nathan Finnegan
Carter Hiley
Matthew Brailita
Jadeon Carter
Aidan Jackson
Theodore Steiner
Austin Lewis

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
17 GOAL MW
18 LSS MW
18  GOAL MW
17 BT MW
17 NA MW
18 SO MW
17 MAC MW
17 NYA MW
18 HLA MW
18 MAC MW
18  GOAL MW
18 MAC MW
17 UN MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
17  GOAL MW
18 HLA MW
18  GOAL MW
17  GOAL MW
18 MAC MW
17 GOAL MW
17  GOAL MW
18  GOAL MW
17 HLA MW
18 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
18 UN MW
17 BT MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
17 FAST MW
17 UN MW
17 GOAL MW
17 MAC MW
17 FAST MW
17 SO MW
18 LSS MW
17 BT MW
18  GOAL MW
18  BSC MW
17 UN MW
18  GOAL MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
17 UN MW
18  GOAL MW
17 BT MW
17  GOAL MW

11/8/2024
3/13/2025
12/11/2024
3/13/2025
3/7/2025
3/7/2025
3/13/2025
3/7/2025

3/13/2025
12/11/2024
11/8/2024
3/13/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025

3/13/2025
11/8/2024
3/13/2025
12/11/2024
11/8/2024
3/13/2025
3/7/2025
3/7/2025

2/27/2025
11/8/2024
2/27/2025
3/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
3/13/2025
1/16/2025

11/15/2024
11/15/2024
3/13/2025
11/9/2024
3/13/2025
3/7/2025
9/21/2024
3/7/2025

2/27/2025
12/11/2024
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/13/2025
11/8/2024
3/13/2025
11/8/2024

2024 IAIFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ

2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2024 1A IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals ~
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ

2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MW Obs Heartland Conferen
2025 MW Obs Heartland Conferen
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St
2025 MW Obs Millard North Invite P/F

2024 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fil
2024 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 AR HAWG TYR Super Finals
Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals ~
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2024 MW HLA September Splash
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ

2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2024 West Speedo Winter Juniors
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Obs Nebraska State HS Cha
2025 MW Obs Heartland Conferen
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge



Licensed To: Midwestern Swimming - Office Copy

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 8/10/2025 Page 3

Number of Top Times: 8 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

Time

Boys 17-18 400 IM

1

0N P~ WODN

4:05.72 Y AAA
4:05.92' Y AAA
4:09.21Y AAA
4:10.30 Y AA
4:2021Y AA
4:2155Y A
4:27.09Y A
4:2835Y A
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Ryan Mendlick
Jadeon Carter
Aidan Jackson
Matthew Brailita
Theodore Steiner
Zayne Keslar
Jared Fasnacht
Grant Inman

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
17 GOAL MW
18 LSS MW
18  GOAL MW
17  GOAL MW
17 BT MW
17 FAST MW
18  BSC MW
17 SO MW

3/7/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025

3/7/2025

3/7/2025

3/7/2025
11/9/2024

2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2025 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2025 MW Midwestern 13-O SC Champ
2024 AR HAWG TYR Super Finals



